10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Professor

Other

Adjunct Instructor

Other

Adjunct Instructor

Lta

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Garden Worker

Other: Garden Worker

Other: Garden Foundation Intern

Lta

Other: Garden Worker

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Student Worker- Non Instruct

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Horticulture

Total Wages
$139,833

$14,297

$14,072

$9,974

$9,749

$9,357

$7,209

$6,635

$3,621

$2,404

$1,888

$1,764

$1,692

$1,583

$798

$410



