	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$139,833
2.	Other		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$14,297
3.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$14,072
4.	Other		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$9,974
5.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$9,749
6.	Lta		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$9,357
7.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$7,209
8.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$6,635
9.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$3,621
10.	Other Garden Worker		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$2,404
11.	Other: Garden Worker		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$1,888
12.	Other: Garden Foundation Intern		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$1,764
13.	Lta		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$1,692
14.	Other: Garden Worker		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$1,583
15.	Student Worker- Non Instruct		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$798
16.	Student Worker- Non Instruct		Santa Barbara Community College District	Environmental Horticulture	\$410